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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Grace Campbell540
Flip 2 It

9.500 9.075 9.2259.050 36.850
2 5 8 2 1 

1 

Kristina Dovgan291
Flip 2 It

9.550 8.650 9.3509.200 36.750
1 12 2 1 2 

2 

Maddie Knight482
Auburn

9.425 9.200 9.0009.025 36.650
5 3 9 4T 3 

3 

Paola Zamora Ramos185
Santa Rosa

9.450 9.300 9.0508.525 36.325
3T 1 14 3 4 

4 

Nell Krombholz531
Santa Rosa

9.450 9.100 8.3009.075 35.925
3T 4 5T 13 5 

5 

Priya Triolo184
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.700 8.8259.075 35.450
11 9T 5T 8 6 

6 

Lyla Bradley479
Auburn

8.600 9.275 8.9258.575 35.375
13 2 12 7 7 

7 

Abigail Hawkins384
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.075 9.0009.275 35.350
7T 16 1 4T 8 

8 

Kaelynn Le277
Galaxy

9.025 8.700 9.0008.550 35.275
6 9T 13 4T 9 

9 

Emi Dorado205
Pacific West

8.025 8.800 8.6509.075 34.550
16 8 5T 10T 10 

10 

Isobel Bowman179
Santa Rosa

8.975 8.550 8.6008.375 34.500
9 13 15 12 11 

11 

Czarina Jazelle Recania207
Pacific West

8.475 9.025 8.1508.700 34.350
14 6 11 14 12 

12 

Brea Philemon394
Byers Roseville

8.250 8.475 8.6508.950 34.325
15 14 10 10T 13 

13 

Penny Tennis401
Byers Roseville

9.000 8.150 8.7507.900 33.800
7T 15 16 9 14 

14 

Cora McIntire388
Byers Roseville

8.750 8.950 0.0009.150 26.850
12 7 3 15T 15 

15 

Elaina Root202
Pacific West

8.950 8.675 0.0009.125 26.750
10 11 4 15T 16 

16 
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